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,z_g V= LIGHT TAPAJAX -1 -
= OLIVES MARINATED IN ORANGE, ROSEMARY AND GARLIC (V)(VG)(G) = -
£6.00 L
BEEF TOMATO CARPACCIO WITH A PINEPPLE AND GINGER DRESSING (V)(VG)(G)
£7.25
PAN CON TOMATE (V)(VG)(G)
£7.40
PADRON PEPPERS FINISHED WITH MALDON SALT FLAKES (V)(VG)
£8.25
PATATAS BRAVAS SERVED WITH BRAVA AND AIOLI SAUCE (V)
£9.05
HOME-MADE CHEESE AND MUSHROOM CROQUETAS (V)(L)(G)
£9.25
HOME-MADE IBERIAN HAM CROQUETAS (L)(G)
£9.25
FRESHLY MADE TRADITIONAL SPANISH TORTILLA (V)
£9.45
ASPARAGUS WRAPPED IN SERANO HAM, DRIZZLED IN BUTTER (L)
£11.05
IBERICO ACORN FED HAM
50g- £11.00/ 100g- £21.00
FISH TAPAJAX
LIGHTLY BATTERED BABY SQUID WITH AIOLI SAUCE
£11.55
GARLIC AND CHILLI PRAWNS, SERVED WITH BREAD (G)
£13.25
PAN SEARED MONKFISH, SERVED WITH MASHED POTATO AND SPICY MANGO SAUCE
£14.75
ARROZ NEGRO (BLACK RICE) WITH PRAWNS, SQUID AND AIOLO SAUCE
£15.00
GRILLED OCTOPUS, SERVED WITH A BED OF SLICED POTATO
AND A SPICY PAPRIKA, AIOLI SAUCE
£16.45
MEAT TAPAJAX
GRILLED CHORIZO SERVED WITH A RED WINE SAUCE
£10.45
HOME-MADE PORK AND BEEF MEATBALLS, SERVED WITH A SPICY TOMATO SAUCE (G)
£12.55

GARLIC AND GINGER INFUSED CHICKEN, TOPPED WITH ASPARAGUS AND LEMON DRIZZLE (L)
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£13.45
BABY BACK RIBS WITH A HONEY BBQ SAUCE, CHILLI AND CORIANDER
£13.95
SUCKLING PIG IN BAO BREAD BUNS (G), WITH A CHIPOTLE MAYO (3 BUNS)
£14.95
FILLET STEAK(150G), SERVED WITH PIQUILLO PEPPER SAUCE
£20.25
DESSERT TAPAJAX

BASQUE CHEESECAKE WITH A BLUEBERRY PUREE (L)
£8.15

ALMOND CAKE, SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM (G)

£8.15

Z1V) - Vegetarian (G)- Contains Gluten (VG)-Vegan (L)- Contains Lactose (N)- Contains nuts3:
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"' WHITE WINE 175ml 250ml  Bottle |

| MACABEO, MOLINICO LOCO, MURCIA, SPAIN £7.90 £10.60 £29.70
PINOT GRIGIO, CA' DI ALTE, VENETO, ITALY £9.15 £11.70  £34.40
PICPOUL DE PINET, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE £9.40 £12.30 £36.00
RIOJA BLANCO, EL COTO, SPAIN £9.90 £13.15 £38.10
RUEDA VERDEJO, DUQUESA DE VALLADOLID, SPAIN £10.15 £13.35 £38.90
SAUVIGNON BLANC, RIBBONWOOD, NEW ZEALAND £10.95 £14.40 £42.50
*LUGARARA' GAVI DI GAVI, LA GIUSTINIANA, ITALY £47.95
*SENTIDINO" RiAS BAIXAS ALBARINO, GALICIA, SPAIN, 2022 £54.60
ROSE WINE 175ml 250ml  Bottle
| LUBERON ROSE, SOUTHERN RHONE, FRANCE, 2023 £9.65 £12.85 £37.00 |

X o viua ESTERELLE ", COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE, 2023 £13.65 £17.30 £50.40 i‘--;

*( RED WINE 175ml  250ml  Bottle *‘

A\ FIOT! Wk
5;"; RIOJA CRIANZA, EL COTO, SPAIN, 2020 £10.35 £13.60 £39.95 | & >‘;

1 (Al MAGNUM ~ £75.60 4,'4A

_/£| "cOTODEIMAZ' RIOJARESERVA, EL COTO, SPAIN £1230 £15.75 £45.45 |00
/.| “CcOTODEIMAZ" RIOJA GRAN RESERVA, EL COTO, SPAIN £73.50 | 4
17| “ELVELADO" RIOJA, BODEGA LANZAGA, SPAIN £11025| T
—BODEGAS MAXIMO, CASTILLA-LA MANCHA; SPATN T760 FI035 F2940
ORGANIC MONASTRELL, FAMILIA CASTANO, SPAIN £8.40 £11.00 £32.50
ORGANIC MALBEC, PACHECO PEREDA, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA  £11.00 £14.45 £43.05
EN VASO' MANCHUELA BOBAF, SOUTH EAST SPAIN £13.25 £16.00 £47.00
RIBERO DEL DUERO, MARQUES DE BURGOS, SPAIN £49.00
BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, BURGUNDY, FRANCE £68.25
SPARKLING WINE 125ml  Bottle
PROSECCO SPUMANTE EXTRA DRY, VENETO, ITALY £7.95  £38.35
CHAMPAGNE PAUL LANGIER BRUT, FRANCE £12.00  £69.00
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SE HAPPY HOUR =L
) TUESDAY- SATURDAY UNTIL 7PM 8]

p COCKTAILS [

APEROL SPRITZ £12.00
Arefreshing mix of Aperol, prosecco, and soda water with a vibrant orange twist
CAMPARI SPRITZ £12.00
Abittersweet and bubbly Italian classic with Campari, prosecco, and soda water
SART ROSA SPRITZ £12.00
Delicately bitter and beautifully pink, this spritz combines Sarti Rosa with bubbles and citrus

MARGARITA £12.00 JUG - £41.50
Classic cocktail consisting of Tequila, Cointreau and fresh lime juice, served on the rocks
NEGRONI £12.00
Classic cocktail, made with gin, Campari and Vermouth, served with orange slice
‘ VODKA MULE £11.50
|}a Dima’s Vodka, with fresh lime added, topped with ginger beer )a
s TAPAJAX’PICANTE £11.50  \\p
*i" ‘ Repasado tequila, agave syrup, fresh lime juice with a kick of chilli!! h*‘ ‘
"I COSMOPOLITAN £12.00 W
2NE § Dima’s Vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry juice B f%',
2>> DARK N’ STORMY £12.00 j:>>
- fy" JPJ rum, fresh lime squeeze, angostura, topped up with ginger beer <N
7"  ESPRESSOMARTINI £1200 ZA®
Py = Coffee flavoured cocktail with Dima’s Vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur and Espresso £
;‘ 4 PINA MOJITO £12.25 4 i\
7 Malibu, Bacardi, topped with refreshing Pineapple Juice y
SANGRIA
Spanish Summer Classic. A mixture of chilled wine, chopped fruit, brandy and sugar!
RED WINE SANGRIA £32.50
WHITE WINE SANGRIA £32.50
BEERS
DRAFT
ESTRELLADAMM %2 Pint- £3.85, Pint- £7.40
Classic Mediterranean style lager, brewed with rice for a light refreshing finish!
DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE LAGER £6.25
Light, crisp and refreshing
COMPLOTIPA £6.25
b a Light, zingy pale ale P
= FREE DAMM £6.30 S
@« §  NonAlcoholic Lager Ve
"¢ MAGNERS IRISH CIDER £6.60 W
{‘f Ireland’s greatest cider ' j}
slle 2 _ iy
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GORDON’S £4.95
BOMBAY £5.20

TANQUERAY SEVILLA £5.60

HENDRICK’S £5.95
WHISKEY
25ML

JAMESON’S £5.10

JACK DANIELS £5.10

JOHNNIE WALKER ~ £5.65

GLENFIDDICH £5.90

LAPHROAIG £6.45
SHOTS

TEQUILA

LIMONCELLO

SAMBUCA

COINTREAU

FIREBALL CINNAMMON

JAGER BOMB

DISARONNO

BAILEYS

BABY GUINNESS

SELECTION OF MIXERS

COKE/ DIET COKE

SPIRITS
oML VODKA
£9.80 O 25ML
£lb 20 DIMA’S £5.80
£11.00 GREY GOOSE £6.95
£11.80
RUM
25ML
MALIBU £4.80
50ML BACARDI £4.95
MORGAN SPICED £4.
£10.00 ORGAN Skic »
£10.00
£10.60
£11.25
£12.00 COGNAC
25ML
COURVOISIER £5.40

35ML
£6.00
£4.50
£5.75
£6.60
£6.80
£8.50
£5.90
£4.90
£8.00

HENNESSY SPECIAL  £5.90

TEQUILA
DON ANGEL TEQUILA

VIVIR CAFE VS

PATRON SILVER

SOFT DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE/ LEMON

APPLETISER
SPARKLING WATER 750ML

I@l POST A STORY FOR A FREE LIMONCELLO
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50ML
£10.40
£12.40
50ML
£9.20
£9.40
£9.40
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50ML =\
£10.70 b
£10.90 D~
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25ML 1=
£4.95 -
£7.20
£8.40
£3.30
£3.95
£3.75
£3.50
£5.00 )
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